
ECONOMY ALL-PLASTIC SUMP PUMP 
SERIES "E-

PARTS LIST 
P-2100M 
OCT, 1982 

Refer to Master Price List F-BOO 

2~~ I I 
~ 

F:l/2SC El/2SC 
~ 17) E 3/BSC 1/2HP MTR .. 1/6HP MTR. E 3/ 4SC.~ 
~ :111111 I IlL::: ITEM DESCRIPTION PART NO. i PART NO. ; PART NO. PART NO v 1-5Ql I f= ---@1==i-..... i4-ii==-=~ ....... ====----P-.... =--===.!:...-=======~~~l ~~~:::6.-i~~===~ 
\~ ..... " !,Q ~ 8 14., __ I=--+M.;.;:o;.;:u:.:.n~t;.:i:.;.n_a;....;.P..:l:.:a:..;;t:.;::e;..,J, • .;:C:.:..P..:.V.:;C+.;;;;4.;;;;4_-.=.2.:.1.:::,.0.:::,.8 --.,: ....;;.4 4~-.:.2.:.1.:::.0~9_...;.i-=.4.::.4-:;.2:..1::.:2:..9:::.-....:.1-=-4 4::.-:;..;:,2..::1.:::,0.;;.9...., i 

'-;'-0 I L...- 2 Pumo Shaft.Stn.Stl. I 44-2115 144-2117 44-2116 44-2117 ~
ln r r- r 

r,6 - ....-.=---- I' W Column &: Suction,' , 
~ C 3 Casino. CPVC 44-2123 I 44-2'124 44-2124 44-2125 

~ 
~I ~~--~~~~u-~":":;-------+1~4~4~-~2~1~3~1~i~4~4~-~2~1~3~2--~~44~-~2~1~3~2~~!~4~4~-~2~1~3~3~' 
~/ 4 Suction Casing Ii: ' 

15 ~10' Cover, CPVC I 1/2 NPT ! 3/4 NPT 3/4 NPT i 1 NPT 

~ I' 4.~-2182 I 44-2183 44-2183 I 44-2184 
j ~ 5 31 4 NP TIN P Til NP T 1-1/ 4N P T 

10 I ,~~r--5---~Im-p-e-1-1-e-r--&:--Sl-e-e-v-e--~1~~~~~I~~~--~~~~----~~~~ 

~ l....-.J Assemb1y-open,CPVC I 44-2138, I 44-2139 44-2139 44-2140 

~I¥i 1 Closed impeller [ ! 

~ 
e::o)3 *6 If 0" ring, ethylene- I 22-0292 \ 22-0293 I 22-0293 

41 ' propylene 1~-------+----------~i----------4---------1 
"0" ring 22-0296 I, 22-0297 II 22-0297 22-0329 

IU Viton 
I 

22-0348 

MODEL: E3/8SC 
7 Lockwasher. stn. stl. - ! 11-0140 11-0355 11-0140 

8 \

! I 
Hex bolt.stn.stl. - 11-0375) 11-0362 11-0375 

9 F"1at washer stn.stl.! - I 11-0123 111-0576 11-0123 
10 Slinger Washer, I I 

Neocrene 55-0132 22-0223 55-0157 22-0223 
11 Whizz nut, 1/4-20 I 

Stn st1 11-0103 i 11-0103 11-0103 11-0103 
I I 12 Mounf~ng Plate I I I 

(;r..~. stud. stn. stl. 11-0262! 11-0240 .11-0262 11-02a.O 
v:-VI 0 ~13 Screw, 1/4-20 II I I 

t ~ 1 ~ 14 M~~::n~~:cer I ~~=~~~~ . ~~=~~~~ ; ~~=~~~~ I ~~=~~~~ 
~. ' 14 ~1~5~~H~e~x~n~u~t~.~8~-r3~2~s_t:.;.n~.~s~t~1~e~!_1_1_-_0_1_3~7~1 ____ - ______ ~ __ -________ ~ __ -__ ~ __ t 
1 ~1"'" , I- 16 Washer, 1/4" size I ' I 

----- 1 flat. stn. stl. 11-0121 -
~ ~! 17 Motor i **1/12 HP 1/2 HP 

~ 230/1/50 44-07150 66-0908 
~8 / .., ~1520 115/230/1/60 ! 44-0715A : 66-0957 

MODELS: E 1/2SC 
E3/4SC 
E1SC 
E 1-1/4SC 
E1-1/2SC 

44-2152 

99-0192 

11-0121 

1/6 HP 
44-2148 

44-2148-1 

44-2152 

99-0192 

11-0121 

3/4 HP 
66-0937 

66-0913 

66-0932 

a.4-2153 

99-0192 

11-0121 

(over) 



P-2100 
Page 2 

Refer to Master Price List r BOO -
E1-1/4SC E~t - 1 SC i E~t - 3 SC 

E1"SC E1 - 2 SC I E1 - 4 SC , 
.1TEI'1 DESCRIPTION PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. PART NO. 

t 

. f 1 l'1ountino P1ate.CPVC 44-2109 44-2112 44-2155 ! 44-2155 i 

~- JD 2 Pumc Snaft.Stn.St1. 44-2118 44-2118 44-2156 44-2156 

3 Column & Suction 44-2126 . 

~ 
Casino. CPVC 44-2181*** 44-2127 44-2159 44-2159 

Q ~ 4 Suction Casing 44-2134 44-2135 44-2160 , 44-2160 .-
1-1/4NPT 1-1/2NPT 1-1/2NPT , i-1/2NPT' 

11 L~.~ I _ ~ Cover, CPVC: 
t 44-2180 44-2185 44-2186 44-2186 

9" . ~-----, \.!), 1-1/2NPT 2 NPT ·2 NPT 2 NPT 

~·.~1 5 Impeller & Sleeve : 

Assemb1y-open,C:PVC 44-2141 44-2142 44-2158 I 44-2157 
Closed impeller 

! 

8 lOr j 

~~~I *6 '''0" ring,ethylene-
22-0~4 22-0295 22-0300 22-0300 
22-0537*** 

~IQ. J _ propylene 
22-0298 J 22-G346 13 1..-1 I "0" ring 22-0282 22-0282 o· 

Viton 22-0538*** 

~. 7 Lockwsaner.atn.stl. 11-0140 11-0140 11-0140 ~ 11-0140 

~~ 
8 Hex bo1t.atn.at1. 11-0375 11-0372' 11-0372 I 11-0372 

9 rlat waaner atn.atl 11-0123 11-0123 11-0123 11-0123 
IO Slinger Washer, 

Neoerene 22-0223 22-0223 55-0140 55-0140 
11 Uhizz nut, 1/4-20 

1 stn ~t.' 11-0103 11-0103 11-0103 11-0103 

MODELS: E1/2SC 
112 Il'lountl.ng Plate o. I stud. atn.atl 11-0240 11-0240 11-0242 11-0242 

E3/4SC 1*13 Screw, 1/4-20 
11-0:530 11-03:50 11-0:530 I 11-0:5:50 Titanium. 

E1SC 
14 l'1otor soacer :53-0:594 :53-0:594 :53-0394 ! 33-0:594 

E1-1/4SC 
Hex nut.8-32stn.stl~ I I 

E1-1/2SC 
15 - - - -
16 Washer, 1/4" size l I flat. stn. stl. i - - .; -
17 IPiotor ' 1 HP I 2 HP 

115/230/1/60 t66-D939 - - -
230/1/50 i - - - -

1230/460/:5/50-60 166-0927 I 66-0921 66-1019~3HP~ 66-101~~ 5HP). 
I 66-1019 5HP 66-1017 7. SHP) 

18 lsuction E~tenaion I 

C:PVC: 44-2154 44-2149 44-2149 44-2149 

*19 IScanner wrench 99-0192 99-0192 99-0189 99-0199 

20 Washer 11~"" atn. stl. ,11-0121 11-0121 11-0121 11-0121 

*Recommended replacement spare parts. 
**115 volt only 

***For pumps manufactured prior to 3-21-79, the new suction casing 
44-2191 is interchangeable. Order 44-2181, 44-2180 cover and 
22-0537 or 22-05:58 "0" ring. 

F.0.8.Glenview,Illinols Terms: Net 30 Days 

SERFILCO~ LTD. 
1234 Depot St. 
Glenview. IL 60025 

312'998-9300 
Telex: 253699 

Minimum Order $25.00 

DISTRIBUTED IY 

(Printed in U.S.A.) 




